Oct 16 2024 (22:18) India Rail Info 1

Vijayawada - Rajahmundry MEMU Special/07768 - MEMU - SCR

BZA/Vijayawada Junction to NDD/Nidadavolu Junction
3h 34m - 127 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 03:15 0 | 0 50 |19 |[SCR
2 GWM |Gannavaram 03:39 03:40 Tm (0 |1 20 |79 |21 |SCR
3 |NZD |Nuzvid 03:56 03:57 im [0 |1 (41 (73 |28 |[SCR
4 |PRH |Powerpet 04:11 04:12 m [0 |1 58 |4 20 |SCR
5 |EE Eluru 04:39 04:40 im [0 |1 60 (81 |13 [SCR
6 |BMD |Bhimadolu 04:54 04:55 m [0 |1 79 |80 SCR
7 |PUA |Pulla 05:00 05:01 im [0 |1 8 |78 |17 |[SCR
8 |CEL Chebrol 05:07 05:08 m |0 |1 93 |11 |18 |SCR
9 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 06:28 06:30 2m (1,2 |1 107 |62 |12 |SCR
10 |[NDD ([Nidadavolu Junction 06:49 06:50 m (1 |1 127 |49 |12 |SCR
11 |PSDA |Pasivedala 07:04 07:05 im [0 |1 139 |47 |22 |SCR
12 |KVR  |Kowvur 07:09 07:10 m [0 |1 142 |36 SCR
13 |GVN |Godavari 07:18 07:20 2m |0 |1 147 |1 33 |SCR
14 |RY Rajahmundry 09:25 0 150 |- 14 |SCR

Oct 16 2024 (22:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



